
E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 1

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

7 & 8

19.509.70 9.80FondulaPiper Mitchel

29.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

18.609.40 9.20FondulaBrylie Buescher

28.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

17.908.80 9.10FondulaBrynley Hurd

27.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 1

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

9 & 10

17.208.70 8.50FondulaEmma Anderson

26.900 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 2

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

6 & Under

3.101.50 1.60FlipGianna Slater

4.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.400

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 2

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

7 & 8

17.508.70 8.80FondulaAbryna Odari

27.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

14.006.90 7.10FlipSienna Slater

22.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.600

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 2

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

9 & 10

17.008.50 8.50IKVidya Patel

26.900 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 3

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

6 & Under

1.600.80 0.80FlipAbby Buss

2.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.700

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 3

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

9 & 10

15.707.70 8.00FlipAbby Edwards

25.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 3

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

11 & Over

15.707.90 7.80Top StarRiley Sapp

25.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

8 & Under

15.207.60 7.60FireMyiah Giannoni

25.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

14.907.50 7.40FlipKlaire Rumbold

24.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

14.907.40 7.50FireKaia Neuman

24.400 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

9 & 10

16.808.30 8.50FondulaMadelyn Stephens

26.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.707.90 7.80FlipChayse Sturtevant

25.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.807.80 8.00FlipAllyson Puskar

25.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.907.80 8.10FireAdalie Frost

25.400 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

11 & 12

15.607.80 7.80IKRoma Yohanan

25.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

0.010.01 0.00IKOrli Josefson

0.010 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.010

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

8 & Under

15.207.70 7.50FlipKinsley Gale

24.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

9 & 10

17.608.70 8.90FireAdelyn Woods

27.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.608.30 8.30J and JHayden DeBord

26.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.108.00 8.10FireLeah Tower

25.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.707.90 7.80FireAbby Schleiffer

25.200 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.407.70 7.70FlipLillian Lee

25.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.507.80 7.70J and JGianna Cimino

25.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.808.00 7.80TwistStaErin Nicholson

25.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.307.70 7.60GymEtcRae Rae Burrows

24.800 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.607.40 7.20FlipLeah Loibl

24.100 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

11 & 12

17.008.60 8.40TwistStaPretty Colon

26.900 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.508.20 8.30IKBrooke Schneider

26.500 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

16.008.00 8.00J and JKylie Bloomquist

25.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.707.90 7.80TwistStaAlexandria Vaughn

25.500 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.607.70 7.90GymEtcLauren Corrington

25.200 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.707.80 7.90FireAnastasia Johnston

25.200 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.607.80 7.80GymEtcMaggie Michaels

25.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.307.70 7.60GymEtcKella Kindred

25.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.007.50 7.50FlipKaydence Wittmeyer

24.500 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.907.50 7.40J and JMelanie Denny

24.400 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.007.50 7.50IKIxa Vargas

24.200 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

Sunday, April 14, 2019 Page 14 of 32



E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

13 & 14

16.908.30 8.60J and JMorgan Wyss

26.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

8 & Under

17.008.60 8.40CentralElla Odle

26.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

9 & 10

17.909.00 8.90CentralAleaha Odle

27.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

17.408.60 8.80Top StarLainey Jacobs

27.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.608.30 8.30IKAmelia Coenen

25.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

16.308.00 8.30IKRemi Fleischmann

25.600 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

11 & 12

16.508.30 8.20FlipKaylyn Gale

26.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.608.30 8.30TwistStaMakayla Marr

25.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

15.907.90 8.00IKDemi Spalla

25.400 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.507.90 7.60IKLouisa Higgins

25.100 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.407.80 7.60FlipEmilee Merkel

25.100 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.908.00 7.90IKAnna Coenen

24.800 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

13 & 14

17.108.50 8.60J and JPayton DeBord

26.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.607.70 7.90IKChloe Papedis

25.100 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.907.40 7.50FireLauren Tower

24.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

15 & Over

15.807.90 7.90TwistStaKionna Rodgers

25.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

Sunday, April 14, 2019 Page 20 of 32



E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

8 & Under

16.508.20 8.30TwistStaTessa Janson

25.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

9 & 10

17.108.50 8.60IKMaya Dewitt

26.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

11 & 12

17.408.80 8.60FoxLilly VanDyck

27.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

17.208.50 8.70IKViansa Pollina

26.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

16.908.50 8.40FoxAaliyah Herrera

26.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.608.20 8.40TwistStaMia Borracci

26.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.508.30 8.20CentralKyrstin Milner

26.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.807.80 8.00IKMaggie Toney

25.500 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.307.70 7.60IKLily Henderson

24.700 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

13.206.50 6.70IKHeather Noble

20.700 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.500

0.000

11.505.80 5.70IKClaire Doheny

18.800 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.300

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

13 & 14

16.108.00 8.10FireLily Woods

25.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

15 & Over

16.708.30 8.40ExtremeRylee Thomas

26.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.607.90 7.70ExtremeJenna Fugate

24.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

11 & 12

17.308.70 8.60IKCharley Sellers

57.400 18.40 8.40 16.80 4.60

26.700

30.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.300

17.108.50 8.60IKSienna Patrick

57.300 28.10 8.30 16.40 5.00

26.800

30.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.100

16.208.10 8.10TwistStaKatiana Anderson

55.800 38.10 8.20 16.30 4.50

25.500

30.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.500

16.608.20 8.40Top StarMorgan Estes

55.100 48.00 7.70 15.70 4.30

26.000

29.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.100
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

13 & 14

17.308.60 8.70TwistStaEmma Speck

58.400 18.20 8.20 16.40 5.20

27.100

31.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.700

16.708.20 8.50J and JPheona Warden

56.400 28.10 8.10 16.20 4.40

26.200

30.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.600

15.907.80 8.10TwistStaPayton Hill

55.500 37.60 7.70 15.30 5.20

25.500

30.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.500

14.907.40 7.50TwistStaZoe Gatto

54.100 47.50 7.40 14.90 5.20

24.500

29.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.500

14.807.40 7.40TwistStaBrooke Bittner

53.100 57.50 7.50 15.00 4.50

24.100

29.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.500

16.108.10 8.00IKSydney Nicholas

52.900 66.40 6.50 12.90 5.00

25.600

27.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400

12.606.20 6.40GymEtcEmma Fulton

51.600 77.40 7.40 14.80 5.20

22.200

29.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.400

8.204.20 4.00FondulaTasha Williams

34.300 85.40 5.50 10.90 3.90

13.000

21.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.800

6.500
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

15 & Over

16.808.40 8.40FireAllison Hunt

56.900 18.10 8.30 16.40 5.10

26.200

30.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

16.408.10 8.30Top StarLily Nicolette

55.500 28.00 8.20 16.20 4.30

25.900

29.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.100

15.507.60 7.90FlipChiara Hendrix

55.460 37.50 7.60 15.10 6.00

25.000

30.460

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.360

16.208.00 8.20TwistStaAlexis Arthur

55.100 47.40 7.40 14.80 5.20

25.600

29.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

15.707.70 8.00J and JJolene Weerda

54.500 57.50 7.70 15.20 5.10

25.100

29.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.100

0.000.00 0.00FlipBrittany Grier

0.001 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.001

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

11 & 12

15.507.80 7.70IKBlythe Mishkin

55.200 17.60 7.60 15.20 5.80

24.800

30.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.400

3.001.40 1.60IKAudrey Schabes

37.400 28.20 8.50 16.70 5.90

5.000

32.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.000

9.800
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

13 & 14

15.607.70 7.90IKKatie Sullivan

56.300 17.40 7.60 15.00 6.20

25.300

31.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.800

10.705.30 5.40IKJune Stevens

47.200 27.50 7.40 14.90 6.30

16.900

30.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.200

9.100

12.406.30 6.10GymEtcJenna Mullins

44.700 36.70 6.80 13.50 4.60

19.400

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.000

7.200

0.000.00 0.00J and JAmber Lee

0.001 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.001

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sunday, April 14, 2019 Page 30 of 32



E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 10

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

13 & 14

16.408.10 8.30EliteAva Binkowski

59.200 17.60 7.80 15.40 8.50

25.900

33.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400

15.507.60 7.90EliteJiJi Kent

58.300 27.70 7.70 15.40 8.50

25.000

33.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 10

Illinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

15 & Over

17.008.50 8.50Top StarAbby Dunham

59.800 17.60 7.60 15.20 8.50

26.700

33.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.400

16.308.00 8.30KrisSierra Beck

42.000 23.60 3.90 7.50 3.90

25.800

16.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

4.800
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